OP \$90.00 4447088

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM551421

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Midbrook Industrial Washers, Inc.		04/26/2015	Corporation: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Crown Industrial Services, Inc.
Doing Business As:	Midbrook Industrial Washers, Inc.
Street Address:	2480 Airport Drive
City:	Ypsilanti
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48198
Entity Type:	Corporation: MICHIGAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4447088	MIWI
Registration Number:	1532719	HURRICANE
Registration Number:	2902804	CYCLONE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3132281110

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5178790253

Email: bsmith@endurancelaw.com

Correspondent Name: Bradley L Smith
Address Line 1: 133 W. Michigan Ave

Address Line 2: Ste. 10

Address Line 4: Jackson, MICHIGAN 49201

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bradley L. Smith	
SIGNATURE:	/Bradley L. Smith/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/02/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=20150426_cert_assumed_name_Midbrook_Crown#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006809 FRAME: 0341

	EPARTMENT OF LICENSING ONS, SECURITIES & COMM		
ate Received	(FOR	BUREAU USE ON	LY)
APR 2 8 2015	This document is effective on the date subsequent effective date within 90 day date is stated in the document.	filed, unless a	FILED APR 2 8 2015
ame Steven Bullock			
ddress PO BOX 970197			ADMINISTRATOR CORPORATIONS DIVISION
ity /psilanti	State MI	ZIP Code 48197	EXPIRATION DATE: 2020
For the provisions of A 3, Public Acts of 1982 (limit flowing Certificate: I. The name of the corporation in Industrial Services. 2. The identification numbers.	ed partnerships), or Act 23, Public Acts bration, limited partnership, or limite es, Inc. ber assigned by the Bureau is:	orations), or Act 16. of 1993 (limited liab	mited Liability Companies the last page) 2, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit corporations), A pility companies), the undersigned execute the
3. The assumed name un Midbrook Industrial Was	nder which business is to be transa thers, Inc.	cted is:	
4. This document is here	by signed as required by the Act.	·	
COMPLET	TE ITEM 5 ON PAGE 3 IF THIS NA	ME IS ASSUMED	BY MORE THAN ONE ENTITY.
Signed	this 28 day of	April	,,
Ву	Eunil	lou	
J. Steve	en Bullock	(Signature)	Secretary
(Typ	(Type or Print Name)		(Type or Print Title or Capacity)

(Limited Partnerships Only - Indicate Name of General Partner, if the General Partner is a corporation or other entity)

TRADEMARK REEL: 006809 FRAME: 0342